SALARY STRUCTURE FOR BAROID FROM 01.01.2025 PAY SCALE TYPE: 17 IE Baroid 2-4 (Borevaeskeingenigrer)

New OSA
grade

B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12

A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A11
A12

Ind
Ind
Ind

OSA tittel SAP Classification
Borevaeskeingenior Field Service Rep-
Drilling Fluids, Il
(OSA tittel: Snr Branntekniker)

Borevaeskeingenior 1 Field Service Rep-

Drilling Fluids, Il

Snr.Borevaeskeingenigr Field Professional 1
Field Professional Il
Field Service Rep-

Drilling Fluids, Il

Serv.Sup.lll-Surf.Sol

Code:

BDO09-ESG

BD10-ESG

BD01-ESG
BD02-ESG
BD10-ESG

BS10-ESG

Annual
Salary

842 381
847 381
852 381
857 381
862 381
867 381
872 381
877 381

870 198
875198
880 198
885 198
890 198
895 198
900 198
905 198

Monthly
Salary
Sokkel Wage Type

12% feriep komp 132d 1003

90 255
90 791
91 327
91 862
92 398
92 934
93 469
94 005

93 236
93 771
94 307
94 843
95378
95914
96 450
96 986

- 70 198
- 70 615
- 71032
- 71448
- 71 865
- 72 282
- 72 698
- 73115

- 72 517
- 72933
- 73 350
- 73 767
- 74 183
- 74 600
- 75017
- 75433

Offsh
Bonus

Hourly rate
utov.12
timer

480,81
483,66
486,52
489,37
492,23
495,08
497,93
500,79

496,69
499,54
502,40
505,25
508,10
510,96
513,81
516,67

65% Hourly rate
Overtime Onshore

793,34
798,05
802,76
807,46
812,17
816,88
821,59
826,30

819,54
824,24
828,95
833,66
838,37
843,08
847,79
852,50

352,63
355,19
357,75
360,32
362,88
365,45
368,01
370,57

366,89
369,46
372,02
374,58
377,15
379,71
382,28
384,84



